
SCHOOL RESEARCH MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEETINGS (SRMC) 2023 
 

AGENDA CLOSING DATE – 
12H00  

MEETING DATE - 09H00 FEEDBACK SENT OUT BY 

Monday, 23 January 2023 Wednesday, 1 February 2023 Monday, 13 February 2023 
 

Wednesday, 22 February 2023 Wednesday, 1 March 2023 Monday, 13 March 2023 
 

Tuesday, 2 May 2023 Wednesday, 10 May 2023 Monday, 22 May 2023 
 

Monday, 5 June 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 Monday, 26 June 2023 
 

Monday, 31 July 2023 Tuesday, 8 August 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023 
 

Monday, 2 October 2023 Tuesday, 17 October 2023 Monday, 30 October 2023 
 

 
 
FACULTY RESEARCH PROPOSAL COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2023  
 
 

           DATE VENUE TIME LAST DAY TO SUBMIT 
ITEMS FOR THE AGENDA 

3 February 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 24 January 2023 

10 March 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 28 February 2023 

14 April 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 4 April 2023 

19 May 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 9 May 2023 

15 June 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 6 June 2023 

14 July 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 4 July 2023 

11 August 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 1 August 2023 

15 September 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 5 September 2023 

13 October 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 3 October 2023 

10 November 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 31 October 2023 

8 December 2023 To be confirmed 10:00 28 November 2023 

 


